Nombre
ANTONIO

MARCO ANTONIO
JOAQUIN
ANTONTO JESUS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE

JOSE LUIS
MARCIAL PEDRO
ANTONIA
CECILIA MARIEL
EVA

JOSE LUIS
ANGEL JOSE
Lucta

MANUEL

JOSE MANUEL
MARIA ISABEL
DANTEL

Apellidos
DOMINGUEZ VELA
BAZO GUTIERREZ

GONZALEZ-DATMIEL PERETRA

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
FRANCO DELGADO
ROMERO ANDALUZ
LAVADO ROMERO
COLLANTES GUARINOS
RUIZ BARBA

VICENZI

GONZALEZ MORAN
VIEGA RAMIREZ CRUZADO
GUTIERREZ ARTILLO
HERNANDO SAUCEDO
PEREZ VELA

PALOMAR MEGIA
FARTNA SANCHEZ

RUIZ CASANOVA

Nombre club

CD ARQUEROS DE AL-KAMAS

CD ARQUEROS DEL ALJARAFE

CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA

CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO DOS HERMANAS

CD ARQUEROS DE AL-KAMAS

CD ARQUEROS DE AL-KAMAS

CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA
CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA
CD ARQUEROS DE AL-KAMAS

CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA
CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA
CD ARQUEROS DE AL-KAMAS

CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA
CLUB ARCOGELVES

CD ARQUEROS DE AL-KAMAS

CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA
CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA
CLUB DE TIRO CON ARCO GUADAIRA

Modalidad
Estdndar
Estandar
Estdndar
Desnudo
Desnudo
Longbow
Longbow
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Tradicional
Recurvo
Recurvo
Recurvo
Recurvo

Recurvo

Categoria
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Plus 50
Plus 50
Plus 50
Plus 50
Plus 50
Sénior
Plus 50
Plus 50
Plus 50
Subl15 (U15)
Plus 50
Plus 50
Plus 50

Sénior

Puesto Orden

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
7A
8A
9A
10A
11A
12A
13A
14A
15A
16A
17A
18A
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